AMENDME	NT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT D CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	UUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)
1015		See Block 16C	22EN	1000615		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	893037	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 00	901
U.S. De		fice	U.S Sav P.O	annah River Operations . Department of Energy annah River Operations . Box A en SC 29802		
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		
^ 7 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	H RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT	TONG TIC	(^)			
Attn: Ja	ames W. Johnson, Jr. RENS ST SW	TONS THE	x 10	DATED (SEE ITEM 11) A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NE-AC09-08SR22470 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	10.	
CODE 79	8861048	FAC LITY CODE	_	1/10/2008		
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO				
tems 8 and separate let RECEIVED OFFER. If t	15, and returning copter or electronic communication which incl AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to o	oies of the amendment; (b) By acknow udes a reference to the solicitation and RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO TH change an offer already submitted, suc	ledging re I amendm IE HOUR ch change	ion or as amended, by one of the following me ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ent numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWL AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJI may be made by letter or electronic communic	fer submitted; LEDGEMENT T ECTION OF YC ation, provided	or (c) By TO BE DUR
	or electronic communication makes referer TNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	des all		received prior to the opening hour and date sp		264 27
See Sch		Ne	et inc	rease: \$2	220,579,	364.27
CHECK ONE		CT/ORDER IS MODIF ED TO REFLEC I N ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU	T THE AD JTHORITY	M NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)				
Х	DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	**	000)			
E. IMPORTAN		is required to sign this document a		copies to the issuin	a office.	
A. The p Energy \$220,579	ourpose of this modif (DOE)) in accordance	ication is to oblig with SRNS FINPLAN N bligated to CLIN 00	ate f o. 10	colicitation/contract subject matter where feasile unds to CLIN 0001, (Dep 2 for FY 2022. Funds in hereby increasing it fr	artment the amo	
Price/Co total an \$16,367,	ost, paragraph B, ent mount of funds obliga ,255,414.30.	itled "Obligation o ted to the contract	f Fun from	le, Section B, Supplies ds," is hereby revised \$16,146,676,050.03 to and conditions remain u	to incre	ease the
		e document referenced in Item 9 A or	10A, as he	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in t	full force and ef	ifect.
	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFIC		
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		Stin A. Speering UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED
		_		Jestin Sear	ing	01/25/2022
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		i

CONTINUATION CUEFT	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (OF .
CONTINUATION SHEET	DE-AC09-08SR22470/1015	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

EM NO. (A)		SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	Payment:					
			ı		ı	